
SAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATiON OF CONTRACT
1. CONTPACT ID CODE PAGE OF

, 1 2

I I

L

2. AMENDIJENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISInONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO.(U 05101.1

MO10 -": See Block l5b 11S-1-237

Dated 711/11

S. ISSUED Y CODE. 3100 7,ADMINISTEREDBY .i erl..tnnilemS) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comrmi-ssion U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Attn: Ashlee Bushell Attn: Ashlee Bushell
Mail Stop TWB-01BIOM Mail Stop: TWB-01B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. stmel courty. State an0 ZIP Code) (xB 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

-NERGY RESEARCH, INC.
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

6189 E6XECUTIVE BLVD IDA_ MODIFICATION OFCONTRACTIORDERNO.
GS23F0110M NRC-DR-04-10-130

ROCK7JILLE MD 208523901

105. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 621211259 IFACIiTY CODE X 09-07-2010

11. THIS. ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS; OF SOLICITATIONS

E' The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt ofýOffers [] is extended, E]is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour-and. datespecified in the solicitation or as amended. by one of thelfollowing methods:

(a) By-completing Items. 8 and, 15, and returning._ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of thisamendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or(c),By separate letter.or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE.OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THERECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOURAND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT INREJECTION OF YOUROFFER. If by virtue:of this amendment you desire to change an offer already.submitted; such change may be made,

by telegramor letter,,provided.each telegram.orletter.makes reference tothe solicitation andthis amendment, and is received prior to:the. opening hour

and date soecified.
12. ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATION.DATA 411 (lu) Obligate:$0.00

.B&R':2011-60-11-6-182 JOB:N69.76 BOC:252A

APPN:31x0200.160 FFS:RES-Cll!-269 NAICS:541330

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX .A r)5 CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spitaythluhony) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14ARE MADE INTHE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC1IORDER is MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIvE CHANGES {swch ascMI goa in payng cfok. a5;.pr1ori dt=. ae=)

SET FORTH IN ITEM .14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.110(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Bilateral.; Mutual Agreement of the Parties

D. OTHER (Sooey type of mo43c10 ard aulloriy " "

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ~ is not, [] is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. 0ESCRIOTION OiAMENCMENTIMODIFICATION tOrganoud by UCF setleon nnen0ngS., lrneJ""' -4dit960c 55Cltaa uelt inalle'W-0 1-tiblu.)

I.
see Page 2 tor details.

Total Amount Obligated: $146,407.62 (unchanged)

Total Ceiling Amount : $146,407;62 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 9/7./2010 - 10/6/2011 (unchanged)

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.

Cpts = lvae hero,. aN te nt s ,M cn-dIienS of- tr, 00oC05o0 r e1fr•i•sceI in Item SA or ICA, as he a eofer , raed .01$ r a t Os oaa in fubl fotcu a 1ffo..

TSA. AME ATCJTM.E OFSINER (Trmnpie 1&A. NAMWE AND r(TIL OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or Prit)

Mohsen Khatib-Rahbar Morie Gunter-Itenderson

President tOTSIND 18Contract g O~fficer .1sB.~=A. ERCRJ! 15 DATSINE lreaL OFrE GNEN

NC i,,.T4 -. ,,-..
(Se'eMpe0 o Person• et I set gn, I Sig.) UNTIED A E CA .9 C.7 5 7

NSNO 0 EDITIONO STANDARD FOS•.LM.0 (REV. 1•01
EDITIONNOT USA3LE Pes-bed by GSA -FAR (48 CPA) 53.243

• " :,,.,..... . . .-

" . .U ... , ,_.. .,. • ..... R EV."E W'. ' , , . O.P.. .. . J U. . .8
•.,•.'7. '.,, ,• :. v. <',,', .. :• .';.'.'11.0, ... .' • . .0.M .'P.:. : ..;: :'. .':. .•.. . , ',. L:.' . . . -:.,. :: - • • " . . • 1 ':' . . ' . •'b : "



GS23FO110M NRC-DR-04-10-130 M004

The purpose of this modification is to reallocate $3,063.74 from CLIN 010 Travel to CLIN 007
Senior Engineer/Scientist to allow Task 4 and 5 deliverables to be completed. Accordingly, the
contract is modified as follows:

1) Under block 17 SCHEDULE of the first page of the delivery order, CLIN 007 and 010 are
deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

Item No. Supplies or Services Estimated Unit Unit Price Estimated(a) (b) Hours (d) Amount

CLIN 007 Senior Engineer/Scientist HoursLabor Rate valid from 1/01/2011 -
10/15/11

CLIN 010 Travel

2) Under section entitled "LEVEL OF EFFORT," the sentence is deleted in its entirety and the
following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"The estimated level of effort for this project s

OBLIGATIONS OF FUNDS SUMMARY:

FY 2010 TOTAL ........................ $94,000.00
FY 2011 TOTAL ........................ $52,407.62
SUM OF ALL OBLIGATIONS .... $146,407.62

Page 2


